

Daim Chocolate Bar 28g

Ingredients

Sugar, Palm Oil, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Whey Powder (from MILK), ALMONDS (3%), Skimmed MILK Powder, MILK Fat, Modified Whey (from MILK), Sweetened Condensed Skimmed MILK, Salt, Emulsifier (SOYA Lecithin), Flavourings, Milk Chocolate contains Milk Solids 14% minimum and Cocoa Solids 30% minimum

Allergens

CONTAINS: ALMONDS, MILK, SOYA

Nutrition

	Per 100g	28 g
Energy Values	2205 (KJ) / 530 (Kcal)	620 (KJ) / 150 (Kcal)
Fat	31g	8.7g
(of which Saturates)	16g	4.5g
Carbohydrate	59g	16.5g
(of which Sugars)	58.5g	16.5g
Fibre	1.2g	0.3g
Protein	2.9g	0.8g
Sodium		
Salt	0.83g	0.23g
Salt Equivalent		

Product Description

Brand: Daim
EAN: 7310511803001
Milk chocolate (42%) with a crunchy almond caramel centre.

Storage & Usage

Storage: Ambient
Storage Type: Keep cool. Protect from heat

Manufacturer Address

Mondelez UK,
Cadbury House,
Sanderson Road,
Uxbridge,
UB8 1DH.